
P2 Ø1500/3800

mj2

3918/8

3918/7

3917/2

3916/20

3916/133916/13

3916/20

3917/2

3918/7

3918/8

Bi
Bi

B

S RV

dr

kl1
60

kl

ks160

ks
20

0

ks200

ks160

kl

kl

k

k

k

k

k

k

k

157.95

159.45
159.29

159.18
159.12

159.48

gs180

gs
A2

0

gs
50

gsA50

gn
20

157.9

15
8.6

159.40
158.51

159.70
158.81

15
8.6

t

t

15
8.4

158.8

15
8.5

159.10

159.66
158.21

159.19
156.99

159.46
156.86

159.49
158.08

159.45
158.04

158.32

158.56

eS

eS

eS

eNA

eNA

eN

eN

eNA

eN
A

eND

eN

w
w

w

w

w

tA

t

e

e

wo160

wo32

wo
32

wo
16

0

wo
16

0

pro
j.k

pro
j.k

pro
j.k

pro
j.k

proj.k

pro
j.k

pro
j.k

pro
j.t

pro
j.t

proj.t

proj.t

proj.w

proj. k

proj. k

proj. k

proj. k

proj. k

proj. k

proj. k

proj. t

proj. t

proj. w
2kt

2k
t

i.b.

i.b.

ch
.bt

.

ch
.bt

. ch.bt.

ch
.bt

.

ch.bt.

ch.mb.

ch
.bt

.

ch
.bt

.

ch.
bt.

ch
.kp

.

ch
.kp

.

j.kp.

j.bt.

j.mb.

j.kp.159.4

159.1

159.0

159.4

159.0

158.9

159.3

159.1

159.2

160.0

159.5

159.0

159.1

158.9

159.3

159.0

159.3

159.3

159.1

159.4

159.3

159.1

159.2

159.2

160.0

158.8

160.0

158.6 158.4

159.1

159.0

159.0
159.2

159.0
158.9

159.1

159.0

159.2

159.1

159.0

159.3

158.8

158.9

160.3

159.0

158.9

159.1

159.0

159.54

15
9.3

5

15
9.3

3

15
9.4

3

159.36

159.56

15
9.4

7

159.55

159.51

160.26

159.48

159.06

159.48

159.50
159.49

159.49

159.85

15
9.3

6

159.41

159.41

s1

i1

mj1

i1

i1

1

zbiornik 160,07/156,40
wlot 157,47

x

x

x

x

x

x
x x

x


	Arkusze i widoki
	Model


